54 North American Capacitor Company/7545 Rockville Road/Indianapolis IN 46214-3073/Phone: (317)273-0090/Fax: (317)273-2400/www.nacc-mallory.com
S
ol
id
 T
an
ta
lu

Code
Cap
(eeeeeF)
Catalog
Number
Max Ripple
RMS Amps
@ 40kHz
+25!!!!!C
Max
ESR
(ohms)
@100kHz +25!!!!!C
6 WVDC @ 85!!!!!C
4 WVDC @ 125!!!!!C
150 F 4.5 10 .065 3.3 THF157*006P1F
180 F 5.5 10 .060 3.4 THF187*006P1F
270 G 6.5 10 .050 4.1 THF277*006P1G
330 G 7.5 12 .045 4.3 THF337*006P1G
35 WVDC @ 85!!!!!C
23 WVDC @ 125!!!!!C
10 F 4.0 4 .161 1.5 THF106*035P1F
22 F 4.0 4 .160 2.1 THF226*035P1F
27 G 4.5 4 .145 2.4 THF276*035P1G
33 G 5.5 5 .130 2.5 THF336*035P1G
39 G 7.0 5 .120 2.6 THF396*035P1G
47 G 8.0 5 .110 2.7 THF476*035P1G
50 WVDC @ 85!!!!!C
33 WVDC @ 125!!!!!C
5.6 F 2.2 3 .300 1.5 THF565*050P1F
6.8 F 2.2 3 .275 1.6 THF685*050P1F
8.2 F 2.5 3 .250 1.6 THF825*050P1F
10 F 2.5 3 .230 1.7 THF106*050P1F
12 F 3.0 3 .210 1.8 THF126*050P1F
15 F 4.0 3 .190 1.9 THF156*050P1F
18 F 4.5 4 .175 2.0 THF186*050P1F
22 G 5.5 4 .160 2.3 THF226*050P1G
* Indicate capacitance tolerance:
K = 10%
M = 20%
10 WVDC @ 85!!!!!C
7 WVDC @ 125!!!!!C
82 F 4.0 8 .085 2.9 THF826*010P1F
100 F 5.0 8 .075 3.0 THF107*010P1F
120 F 6.0 8 .070 3.2 THF127*010P1F
180 G 9.0 8 .060 3.7 THF187*010P1G
220 G 10 10 .055 3.9 THF227*010P1G
15 WVDC @ 85!!!!!C
10 WVDC @ 125!!!!!C
56 F 4.0 6 .100 2.6 THF566*015P1F
68 F 5.0 6 .095 2.7 THF686*015P1F
120 G 9.0 8 .070 3.5 THF127*015P1G
150 G 10 8 .065 3.6 THF157*015P1G
20 WVDC @ 85!!!!!C
13 WVDC @ 125!!!!!C